
B
E

E
R

AUTO 
ROW 

NORTH MAIN AISLE

 MAIN AISLE 

SOUTH MAIN AISLE 

37TH STREET 
DRIVEWAY 

PA
R

K
IN

G
 

4
0

TH
 S

TR
E

E
T 

VENDOR ENTRANCE 

W
G

 E
N

TR
A

N
C

E
 

FRIDAY VENDOR ENTRANCE 

AUTO ROW ENTRANCE 

VIP 
PARKING 

SAGUARO 
BUILDING 

TATTOO 
SHOP 

MESQUITE 

YUCCA BUILDING 

CONCESSIONS 
WAREHOUSE 

MAINTENANCE 
YARD 

TICKET 
OFFICE 

VENDOR 
TICKET BOOTH 

ADMISSIONS 

ADMISSIONS 
TICKETS 

WED/SAT/SUN 
VENDOR 

ENTRANCE 

AMUSEMENT 
RIDES

 EL2 EL36 
ELECTRIC ROW  

S 

w 

N 

E 

H G F E D 

H G 

H G 

F E D C B A AA 

WAA 

WAA 

WS01 ODD WS25 

WS02 WS30 

F E D C B A AA 

HI 

I 

I 

I 

G F E D 
C B A 

C B A 

82 81 

93-97 99-100 100 99 

82 81 

98 97  

82a 81a 

98 97  

82a 81a 

98 97  

82 81 

98 63  

82 47 

122 87  

104 69 

122 121 

104 103 

122 121 

104 103 

122 121 

104 103 

122 121 

104 103 

126 125 

106 105 

126 125 

106 105 

80 79  

60 59 

80 79  

60 59 

80 79  

60 59 

80 79  

60 59 

80 79  

60 59 

54 53  

34 33 

54 53  

34 33 

54 53  

34 33 

54 53  

34 33 

54 53  

34 33 

80 79  

60 

65 

120 119 

106 105 

120 119 

106 105 

80 79  

66 65 

80 79  

66 65 

48 47  

34 33 

48 47  

34 33 

47 

54 

34 33 

80 

66 

48 

38 

88 

48 

120 119 

106 105 

100 99 

82 81 

100 99 

82a 

98 

82 81 

100 99 

E
LE

C
TR

IC
 R

O
W

  

125 

105 

99 

81 

79 

59 

53 

33 

B
E

E
R

 

EVEN 

  

ADMISSIONS TICKETS TICKETS 
BILLBOARD
 ENTRANCE 

 PARKING PARKING PARKING 
WASHINGTON ST 

ENTRANCE 

*Vendors should see the Ticket O˜ce for current rates. WASHINGTON STREET 


